
IGLUTAMIN is a food supplement based on L-glutamine (Kyowa Quality®), zinc and vitamin B6 in capsule form.
Food supplement in capsules based on L-glutamine, zinc and vitamin B6.

IWARNING:  
Keep out of reach of young children. Keep in 
a cool, dry place away from direct light. Food 
Supplements must not be used as 
substitutes to a balanced, varied diet and a 
healthy life style. Do not exceed the 
recommended daily dose.

L-Glutamine (Kyowa Quality®) with zinc.
GLUTAMIN ZINC capsules

I INGREDIENTS:  
L-glutamine (Kyowa Quality®), bulking agent: microcrystalline 
cellulose, glazing agent (hydroxypropylmetilcellulose, carrot 
concentrate), anti-caking agent: magnesium stearate and 
dioxide silica, zinc sulfate, pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin 
B6).

IRECOMMENDED DOSE: 6-9 capsules/day.

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Take 2-3 capsules 3 times a day. One intake always at the end 
of the exercise.

INET WEIGHT:  
120 g (150 capsules of 800 mg).

BEFORE DURING AFTER

NeutralNEUTRAL

CARBOHYDRATES CARBOHYDRATES
+ PROTEINS

MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S

PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

GMP ISO 9001ISO 22000



GLUTAMIN ZINC capsules

100 g 6  Capsules 9 Capsules

Energy value

Fats
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Of which:
Sugars
Proteins
Salt

Vitamin B6

Zinc

1367 kJ
327 kcal
0,03 g

0,03 g
0,03 g

0,03 g
65,94 g
0,08 g

12,5 mg (893% NRV*) 

125 mg (1250% NRV*)

98 kJ
24 kcal

0 g

0 g
0 g

0 g
4,75 g

0 g

0,9 mg (64% NRV*)

9 mg (90% NRV*)

L- Glutamine 65,83 mg 3,16 mg 4,74 mg
AMINO ACIDS:

VITAMIN:

MINERALES:

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values

66 kJ
16 kcal

0 g

0 g
0 g

0 g
3,17 g

0 g

0,6 mg (43% NRV*)

6 mg (60% NRV*)

NeutralNEUTRAL

INUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION:

CARBOHYDRATES CARBOHYDRATES
+ PROTEINS

MINERAL
SALTS

CHILDREN AND
YOUNG ATHLETES

PROTEINS AND
AMINO ACIDS

SUPPLEMENTS

S


