

















GLUTAMIN ZINC capsules

L-Glutamine (Kyowa Quality®) with zinc.

I GLUTAMIN is a food supplement based on L-glutamine (Kyowa Quality®), zinc and vitamin B6 in capsule form. Food supplement in capsules based on L-glutamine, zinc and vitamin B6.

IINGREDIENTS:

L-glutamine (Kyowa Quality®), bulking agent: microcrystalline cellulose, glazing agent (hydroxypropylmetilcellulose, carrot concentrate), anti-caking agent: magnesium stearate and dioxide silica, zinc sulfate, pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin B6).

IRECOMMENDED DOSE: 6-9 capsules/day.

INSTRUCTIONS:

Take 2-3 capsules 3 times a day. One intake always at the end of the exercise.

INET WEIGHT:

120 g (150 capsules of 800 mg).

IWARNING:

Keep out of reach of young children. Keep in a cool, dry place away from direct light. Food Supplements must not be used as substitutes to a balanced, varied diet and a healthy life style. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose.

BEFORE DURING



















PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED **SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:**



ISO 22000 I ISO 9001





















GLUTAMIN ZINC capsules

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	6 Capsules	9 Capsules
Energy value	1367 kJ 327 kcal	66 kJ 16 kcal	98 kJ 24 kcal
Fats Of which:	0,03 g	0 g	0 g
Saturated fatty acids	0,03 g	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrates Of which:	0,03 g	0 g	0 g
Sugars	0,03 g	0 g	0 g
Proteins	65,94 g	3,17 g	4,75 g
Salt	0,08 g	0 g	0 g
VITAMIN:			
Vitamin B6	12,5 mg (893% NRV*)	0,6 mg (43% NRV*)	0,9 mg (64% NRV*)
MINERALES:			
Zinc	125 mg (1250% NRV*)	6 mg (60% NRV*)	9 mg (90% NRV*)
AMINO ACIDS:			
L- Glutamine	65,83 mg	3,16 mg	4,74 mg

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values

